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Rekapitulasi Data Keramaian Jalan yang Diamati

No

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Alamat Objek

Jl. Simpang Borobudur Utara
Jl. Candi Borobudur Utara
JI. Simpang Borobudur
Jl. Taman Borobudur Selatan
Jl. Taman Borobudur Indah
Jl. Terusan Sudimoro
Jl. Manunggal
J). Sudimoro Dalam

Banyaknya
kendaraan
lewat per 3

menit
49
47
63
56
44
39
38
38

Jl. Borobudur ' 82
Jl. Candi Trowulan 47
Jl. Candi Ngrimbi
JI. Candi Brahu
Jl. Candi Sewu
Jl. Candi Saptoargo
Jl. Candi Mendut Barat
Jl. Candi Mendut
Jl. Rembuk Sari
Perum Gnya Shanta
Jl. Perembukan
Jl. Bukur Sawah
Jl. Simpang Candi Panggung
Jl. Candi Panggung Barat
Jl. Candi Panggung I
.11. Candi Mendut Blok III
Ji. Candi Sari
Jl. Candi Badut
Jl. Candi Agung
Jl. Candi Telaga Wangi
JI. Candi Mendut VI
Jl. Sukarno Hatta

50
56
48
56
50
46
47
65
57
30
46
55
45
36
55
45
36
56
60
90

Score
Keramaian

(15%)

5
5
6
6
4
4
4
4
8
5
5
6
5
6

4
5
7
6
3
4
5
4
3
5
4
3
6
6
9
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